Dorsal
351
391
353
355
392
316
305
393
341
390
325
307
383
356
352
328
380
366
317
340
362
321
346
361
335
365
338
373
354
333
363
382

CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE MONTEMOR-0O-NOVO - AGUAS ABERTAS - CLASSIFICAGAO FINAL

Prova:|1500 FEDERADOS

Nome
Mario Bonanca
JOAO CANADAS
Jodo Luis Serra
Tiago Manuel Azinheirinha
MARTIM CARVALHO
Tomas Silvestre Almeida
Catarina Martins Mestre
TIAGO JORGE
Jodo Carlos Malta
BEATRIZ FREIXIEIRO
Francisco Madruga Silva
Sara Costa Guerra
Jodo Fernandes Garcia
Jorge Manuel Narigueta
Sofia Barbado Correia
Joao Costa Fonseca
Inés Rothes
Eurico Pereira dos Santos
Luis Maria Rosa
Alberto Vaz Correia
Tiago Miguel César
Filipe Nunes Magalhaes
Pedro Miguel Cordeiro
Jorge Daniel Tecedeiro
Susana Novais Santos
Isabel Baptista Ferreira
Rui Mlguel Tejo
Daniela Filipa Mantas
Ana Sofia Gervasio

Laura Manuela Gongalves Miranda

Antdonio Duarte Barrenho
Ana Rita Ferreira

343 JOSE DAVID FERNANDEZ VERGARA

330

PAULO SALTAO MOUTINHO

Clube/Escola
SPORTING CP
CNRM
ACMONTEMOR
ACMONTEMOR
CNRM
CNLX
CNLX
CNRM
Fundacdo Salesianos
CNRM
CNLX
CNLX
CCDAEULx
ACMONTEMOR
ACMONTEMOR
CNLX
Fluvial
ADRCCIMM
CNLX
Fundacdo Salesianos
ACMONTEMOR
CNLX
Sport Algés e Dafundo
ACMONTEMOR
ASSOCIACAONAD ESTORIS
ADRCCIMM
Asso A de Coimbra
ACMONTEMOR
ACMONTEMOR
CIMM
ACMONTEMOR
ADRCCIMM
ADA NAVALMORAL
ASSOCIACAONAD ESTORIS

Ano Nasc.
1990
2003
1997
1998
2004
2001
2000
2003
1982
2004
1998
1999
2000
1998
2003
2000
1973
1970
1991
1955
2000
1998
1967
1999
1975
1967
1969
1999
1995
1967
2000
1992
1980
1971

DSC/Desporto - Aguas Abertas - 2018

Escalao
Master ABCD
Categoria 2
Categoria 5
Categoria 5
Categoria 1
Categoria 3
Categoria 4
Categoria 2
Master ABCD
Categoria 2
Categoria 5
Categoria 4
Categoria 4
Categoria 5
Categoria 2
Categoria 4
Master EFGH
Master EFGH
Master ABCD
Master EFGH
Categoria 4
Categoria 5
Master EFGH
Categoria 4
Master ABCD
Master EFGH
Master EFGH
Categoria 4
Categoria 5
Master EFGH
Categoria 4
Master ABCD
Master ABCD
Master EFGH

Sexo

LTI XL

Escaldo:

Tempo 1
00:19:12:14
00:19:39:45
00:19:45:40
00:20:25:09
00:20:33:29
00:20:35:54
00:20:43:21
00:20:58:01
00:21:18:79
00:21:24:37
00:21:58:71
00:22:03:75
00:22:11:17
00:22:17:96
00:22:37:64
00:22:40:28
00:22:46:07
00:22:47:70
00:22:54:17
00:23:21:37
00:23:23:89
00:23:27:39
00:24:15:65
00:24:31:18
00:24:33:34
00:24:36:87
00:24:40:59
00:24:44:04
00:24:49:21
00:24:53:62
00:24:56:50
00:25:03:29
00:25:09:25
00:25:11:76

Classif.
1¢
20
30
4°
50
62
70
8°
9o

102
119
12¢
132
142
152
162
172
182
192
202
21°
220
232
240
252
262
27°
282
292
302
31¢
32¢
332
34¢



357
331
377
379
334
358
360
324
389
384
371
339
300
332
385
364
374
386
375
315
372
367
329
349
342
345
370
213
368
388
336
381
359
347
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Francisco Ferreira Pereira
rui alexandre santos
Maria Ana Fonseca
Filipa Ferreira
Jodo Gidao Martins
Filipa Tib6 Figueiras
Margarida Monteiro Amaro
Afonso Martins
Maria Isabel Correia
Mayra Souza Santos
JOSE M. MANUEL
Hugo Ramos Afonso
FERNANDO SANTANA
ANTONIO HIGINO MARQUES
André Patricio
José Boleto Varela
José Miguel Baldeira
Mario Pires
Rita Cabral Guimaraes
Hugo Miguel Esteves
Fatima Diaz Rosa
Alvaro Jodo Gomes
JOSE LUIS CORREIA
Antdnio Barrocas Albardeiro
José Luis Pireza Matos
Marcelino Barreto
FERNANDO
PAULO GOULART
Jodo Pedro Marques
Ana Palhares
Sebastido Ferreira dos Santos
Nuno Filipe Afonso
Maria Eduarda Baia
José Manuel Horta

ACMONTEMOR
ASSOCIACAONAD ESTORIS
Fluvial
Fluvial
CIMM
ACMONTEMOR
ACMONTEMOR
CNLX
Individual
Clube Naval do Funchal
CLUB NATACION BADAJOZ
CCD Serta
ADRCCIMM
ASSOCIACAONAD ESTORIS
Individual
ACMONTEMOR
ACMONTEMOR
Individual
Fluvial
CNLX
Club Natacion Badajoz
GrupoAmigosNatag¢ao, ACD
ASSOCIACAONAD ESTORIS
Sport Algés e Dafundo
Asso A de Coimbra
AMINATA
CLUB NATACION BADAJOZ
Individual
GrupoAmigosNatag¢ao, ACD
Clube Fluvial Portuense
C AtletiFerreiraZézere (CAFZ)
ASSACADCOIMBRA
ACMONTEMOR
Sport Algés e Dafundo

1992
1976
1982
1969
1965
2004
2002
1998
1964
1979
1972
1976
1968
1961
1991
1973
2002
1974
1964
1999
1981
1979
1959
1956
1970
1965
1971
1968
1977
1965
1967
1979
2001
1949

DSC/Desporto - Aguas Abertas - 2018

Master ABCD
Master ABCD
Master ABCD
Master EFGH
Master EFGH
Categoria 2
Categoria 3
Categoria 5
Master EFGH
Master ABCD
Master EFGH
Master ABCD
Master EFGH
Master EFGH
Master ABCD
Master EFGH
Categoria 3
Master ABCD
Master EFGH
Categoria 4
Master ABCD
Master ABCD
Master EFGH
Master EFGH
Master EFGH
Master EFGH
Master EFGH
MASTER EFGH
Master ABCD
Master EFGH
Master EFGH
Master ABCD
Categoria 3
Master IJKL

LT7LL1LLLLLLLLLELELETnEEnLLLELLSZELEnmnm <L

00:25:23:65
00:25:28:46
00:25:42:39
00:26:12:03
00:26:31:50
00:26:35:21
00:26:47:67
00:26:57:06
00:26:57:57
00:26:58:51
00:27:03:54
00:27:08:56
00:27:12:68
00:27:22:53
00:27:33:92
00:28:16:06
00:28:17:90
00:28:18:68
00:28:21:06
00:28:22:07
00:28:22:95
00:28:23:60
00:28:35:51
00:29:12:06
00:29:44:43
00:29:45:53
00:32:08:98
00:33:35:87
00:33:52:39
00:34:01:12
00:34:06:65
00:34:50:96
00:41:36:03
00:56:19:96

350
362
370
380
390
402
410
420
43¢
440
450
460
470
48e
490
502
510
520
53¢
540
550
562
57¢
580
590
602
612
620
632
642
652
662
672
682



